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Aditi Mahavidyalaya Dr.Anju Singh 9871741175 convener2425adm@aditi.du.ac.in Dr. Shadab Khan 8920688911 helpdesk2425@aditi.du.ac.in

Amar jyoti institute of 
Physiotherapy Jeyanthi.S 9958158815 jeyanthi.s@ajipt.org Preksha Sharma 9990640376 preksha994@gmail.com

ARYABHATTA COLLEGE Dr. Rajesh Kumar Diwedi 9210475904 rajesh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in Mr. Binoy Bhushan Agarwal 9990268718 binoybhushan@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Atma Ram Sanatan 

Dharma College Prof. Vinita Tuli 9811125949 vinitatuli@gmail.com Mr. Deepankar 9990179780 deepankar786du@hotmail.com

Bhagini Nivedita College Mr. Vikash Chaudhary 9868327090 vikasch09@yahoo.co.in Dr. Yogesh Kumar 9711743055 yogesh.dixit84@gmail.com

BHARATI COLLEGE DR. SARITA KADIAN 9268967366 sarita.kadian@bharati.du.ac.in
DR. ANURANJITA 

WADHWA 9811868970 anuranjita.wadhwa@bharati.du.ac.in

Bhaskaracharya College 
of Applied Sciences Prof. N.S. Abbas 9810861086 dr.nsabbas@bcas.du.ac.in Sh. Manish Verma 9810421545 manish.verma@bcas.du.ac.in
Cluster Innovation 

Centre Dr J S Purohit 9764036065 jspurohit@cic.du.ac.in Dr Dorje Dawa 9711735696 dorje.dawa@gmail.com

College of Art

Prof.(Dr) Meera Saravanan 
and Dr. Omkarachari 
(Asistant Convener)

9810643791,
8076616406 meera_s17@yahoo.co.in

Ms. Seema Sharma (PS) 
and Sh. Ravi Chauhan (PA)

9818107476, 
8445409318 prcoa.delhi@nic.in

College of Vocational 
Studies Dr. Shweta 9871387104 kardam_shweta@yahoo.in Dr. Pradeep Kumar Biswas 9313032388 pkbiswas1963@gmail.com

Daulat Ram College Dr. Darshan 9873428781 darshan@dr.du.ac.in Dr. Shagun Danda 9654212466 shagun@dr.du.ac.in
DEEN DAYAL 

UPADHYAYA COLLEGE Prof. Monika Bansal 9650455640 dduccord@ddu.du.ac.in Prof. Ratnesh Rajan Saxena 9910100961 helpdesk@ddu.du.ac.in
DELHI COLLEGE OF ARTS 

& COMMERCE Prof. Rajiv Kumar Goel 9810061130 rkgoel@dcac.du.ac.in Dr. Puran Chand 9212739074 puran.chand@dcac.du.ac.in
DELHI SCHOOL OF 

JOURNALISM GARIMA DUTT 9810467189 gdutt@dsj.du.ac.in NAMIT VIKRAM SINGH 9599756496 nams.namit@gmail.com

Department of Slavonic 
& Finno-Ugrian Studies Dr. Girish Munjal 9810033877 gmunjal@sfus.du.ac.in Dr. Shitanshu Bharti 9968389738 sbharti@sfus.du.ac.in

DESHBANDHU COLLEGE DR. ASHISH KUMAR 9211255525 admissioncommttee@db.du.ac.in DR. MADHU RANI 9412209655 madhupriya1999@gmail.com
Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar 

College Prof. R.P. Dwivedi 9868068787
convenoradmission21@bramb.du.ac.

in Prof. Ramashray Prasad 8076889854 ramashray.prasad@bramb.du.ac.in

DYAL SINGH COLLEGE Dr. Rattan Deep Kaur 9871092758 admissionconvener@dsc.du.ac.in
Prof. Pramod Kumar 

Pandey 9910206270 dschelpdesk2024@dsc.du.ac.in
Dyal Singh Evening 

College Prof. Prithvi Raj Thapar 9818411018 thapardu@yahoo.com Dr. Amit Kumar 9968367061 amitkumar3575@gmail.com
Hindu College Dr Nidhi Dhamija 9910911779 dhamijanidhi@yahoo.com Dr Ravindra Kumar 9555450007 ravijnu@gmail.com

Indira Gandhi Institute 
of Physical Education & 

Sports Sciences Prof. Pardeep Kumar 9958998636 pardeep.kumar@igipess.du.ac.in Prof. Ashok Kumar Singh 9811099026 ashok.igipess@gmail.com
Indraprastha College for 

Women Dr. Dipika Bhatia 9971200784 dbhatia@ip.du.ac.in Ms. Diksha Jain jdiksha@ip.du.ac.in



INSTITUTE OF HOME 
ECONOMICS PROF. DR. VEENU WADHWA 9810303413 veenu.wadhwa@ihe.du.ac.in DR. ASHOK SAINI 7827273335 ashok.saini@ihe.du.ac.in

Janki Devi Memorial 
College Prof Sandhya Garg 9910002791 sandhya@jdm.du.ac.in Dr Vijay Badetia 8949070770 vijaybadetia@jdm.du.ac.in

JESUS AND MARY 
COLLEGE DR. DAISY SALES 9818622886 dsales@jmc.du.ac.in Dr. SHRUTI TOHAN 9811326345 convenor_helpdesk@jmc.du.ac.in

Kamala Nehru College Prof. Pratibha Bhalla 9990223328 pbhalla@knc.du.ac.in Dr. Archana Prasad 9910467144 aprasad@knc.du.ac.in

Keshav Mahavidyalaya Dr Vandana Arora 9911864115 varora@keshav.du.ac.in Dr. Manjari Singh 9810059853 msingh@keshav.du.ac.in
Lady Shri Ram College 

For Women Bhawana Sharma Jha 8595238298 admission2024@lsr.edu.in Shatarupa Bhattacharya 8929410191 admission2024@lsr.edu.in

Lakshmibai College Prof. Neeta Bareja 9811042029 neeta@lb.du.ac.in
Dr. Ambuja KumarDr. Renu 

Jan Tripathi 9810564457 ambujatripathy@lb.du.ac.in

MAHARAJA AGRASEN 
COLLEGE PROF. PRASANNAN A.R. 9868172367 nodaladmission@mac.du.ac.in

Mr. Yogeshwar Singh; Dr. 
Nilesh Pathak; Mr. Sudhir 

Kr. RInten

9811588054; 
9953401294; 
9716131373 admissionhelpdesk@mac.du.ac.in

Maitreyi College Dr. Poonam Juneja 9873011305 pjuneja@maitreyi.du.ac.in Dr. Pooja Baweja 9810577536 pbaweja@maitreyi.du.ac.in
Mata Sundri College for 

Women Dr. Preeti 9868971141 preeti@ms.du.ac.in Dr Harshmeeta Kaur Soni 8527510969 harshmitaksoni@ms.du.ac.in
Miranda House, 

University of Delhi
Professor Manjari 

Srivastava 9899228986
manjari.srivastava@mirandahouse.ac

.in Dr. Nisha Nag 9810790680 nisha.nag@mirandahouse.ac.in
MOTILAL NEHRU 

COLLEGE PROF. SWATI AGRAWAL 9818571067 swatiagrawal@mln.du.ac.in DR. SHRAWAN MANGAWA 9650268012 shrawanmangawa@mln.du.ac.in
MOTILAL NEHRU 

COLLEGE (EVENING) DR. PINTU KUMAR 9582692934 pintu.jnu@gmail.com DR. K. R. MEENA 8920101311 kanharam@gmail.com
P.G.D.A.V. College 

(Evening) Prof. B. N. Chaudhary 9868389124 bnc@pgdave.du.ac.in Dr. Aniruddha Kumar 8527823342 anniruddh@pgdave.du.ac.in

P.G.D.A.V. College (M) Ms. Arti Mathur 9810464670 arti.mathur@pgdav.du.ac.in Dr. Ankit Agarwal 9716558325 helpdesk@pgdav.du.ac.in
RAJDHANI COLLEGE Prof. Barun Kumar Mishra 8595076640 barunmishra76@gmail.com Dr. Arun Lal 9718121638 ARUNLAL035@gmail.com

Ram Lal Anand College Dr Nupur Saboo 9999151995 nupursaboo.com@rla.du.ac.in Prof Neena Mittal 9873229919 neenamital.stat@rla.du.ac.in
Ramanujan College Dr. Nagender Pal 8527119233 ramanujanadmission@gmail.com Prakhar Wadhwa 9971155832 ramanujanadmission@gmail.com

SATYAWATI COLLEGE Raghunath Prasad Saket 9990730789 raghunathjnu@gmail.com Ajay Kumar Jha 9810914458 dr.ajaydu@gmail.com
SATYAWATI COLLEGE 

(EVENING)
PROFESSOR PRABHT 

MITTAL 9868101820 admissions24@satyawatie.du.ac.in PROFESSOR BHARAT SINGH 9868540018 helpdesk_admissions24@satyawatie.du.ac.in
Shaheed Bhagat Singh 

College Dr. Varinder Kumar 9868361939 varinder.kumar@sbs.du.ac.in Mr. Ashish Singh 9315185826 ashish.singh@sbs.du.ac.in
Shaheed Bhagat Singh 

Evening College Prof. C.S. Dubey 9868164405 chandrashekhardu99@gmail.com Dr. Sunil Kumar 9958583305 kumar.sunil704@gmail.com
Shaheed Rajguru College 
of Applied Sciences for 

Women Prof.(Dr.) Jasjeet Kaur 8130959522 jasjeet.kaur@rajguru.du.ac.in Dr. Daya Bhardwaj 9811239028 daya.bhardwaj@rajguru.du.ac.in
Shaheed Sukhdev 

College of Business 
Studies Dr. Sonika Thakral 9873033306 sonika@sscbsdu.ac.in Dr. Kumar Bijoy 9810452266 kumarbijoy@sscbsdu.ac.in

Shivaji College Prof. Surbhi Madan 9711140225 surbhi@shivaji.du.ac.in Dr. Shvetambri 9968490008 shvetambri@shivaji.du.ac.in
Shri Ram College of 

Commerce Dr. Harendra Nath Tiwari 9899197454 hn.tiwari@srcc.du.ac.in Mr. Ashwani Kumar 9213215959 ashwani.kumar@srcc.du.ac.in
Sri Aurobindo College Prof. Manju M. Gupta "9873179684 " mbansalsac@rediff.com Dr. Prashant Barthwal 9868888449 barthwalprashant93@gmail.com
Sri Aurobindo College 

(Evening) Dr.Reena Yadav 9811700455 reena.yadav@aurobindoe.du.ac.in Dr. Anupam Pandey 9667959447 anupampsy.phd@gmail.com
Sri Guru Gobind Singh 
College of Commerce Dr Naveen Dua 9899210953 naveendua@sggscc.ac.in Dr Sarabpreet Kaur 9871593895 Sarabpreetkaur@sggscc.ac.in



Sri Venkateswara 
College Prof(Dr.) Sanjay Kumar sanjaykumar@svc.ac.in Dr. Nandita Narayanasamy #ERROR! nnarayanasamy@svc.ac.in

St Stephen's College
Dr Sanjay Kumar Ms 

Poonam Kalra
91 9868240689
91 9899115006 tfa2024@ststephens.edu

Dr Sanjay Kumar Mr Arun 
Kumar #ERROR! helpdesk2024@ststephens.edu

Swami Shraddhanand 
College Prof. Neera Mehra 8826770751 neeramehra@ss.du.ac.in Dr. L.R.Paliwal 8826770751 lrpaliwal@ss.du.ac.in

Vivekananda College Dr. Shivani Dubey 9999348919 shivanidubey@vivekanand.du.ac.in Dr. Ritika Nagapal 9971840767 ritikanagpal@vivekanand.du.ac.in
Zakir Husain Delhi 

College Dr. Sharmistha Sen 9899407868 sharmisthasenn@yahoo.co.in Dr. Sufiya 9810990638 sufiya@zh.du.ac.in
Zakir Husain Delhi 
College (Evening) Prof. Pakiza Samad 9899463360 pakizasamad1992@gmail.com Prof. Rajanikant Verma 9810836628 dr.verma.rajanikant@zhe.du.ac.in


